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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

Kny6u bopucnas, lporobuu, Cre6Huk, Crpuii

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

Fony6oBop,
Pn6'sk .M.
IMpruwmk AP.
Miunkesny B.A.
Maryta C.M.
baymketHep b.M.
Cineubkuii M.
KaprnnH AT.
barnan T.C.
lonaa B.I.
lonank M.b.
OnbluaHenbkuii M. EpHect
lanscoBcbkniA |.B.
Topcbkuia 1.
Miybko B.B.
Bacuneswnu B.I.
PonHiubkuia B.I.
Lemenak PJ1.
Bosikos O.B. Poctncnas
Kapna M.M.
[OyTka B.l.
Menvx b.4.
Kyummnaa .M.
Maniw M.B.
binnk P.J1.
baymkerHep T.M.
ManbkiB P.C.
OnbluaHeybkuin EM.
Muwcie P.K.
Junecnk B.C.
KysuwmH C.M.
Mapkis |.4.
BopuyeBcbkuii A.M.
AHiB AT.
Mapyc B.M.
MenbHunkoBuu Al
Bepec M.P.
lapacum'sk B.B.
beHbko M.B.
BepgHapumk O.P.

2024

Typ6is

B 250 (11 49.29583 /] 28.71621

09.06.2024 05:10:24

CoHAYHO

52

1360

369.556

272

115

157

Kop, Kny6

221618 Bopucnas
221541 CrebHuk
221611 Bopwncnas
221604 CrebHuk
221505 Bbopwucnas
221630 Bopwncnas
221558 CrebHumK
221768 Crpun
221536 Crpwi
225102 Ctpui
227179 Crpun
221914 CrebHuk
221804 Bopwncnas
221612 Crpwii
225056 Bopwncnas
220185 [Oporobuy
221893 Ctpui
221750 Crpun
221557 [porobuny
221551 CrebHumK
223818 [Jporobuy
221581 Bopwucnas
225219 [Oporobuy
221510 CrebHuk
221507 Bopwncnas
221727 Bopwncnas
227004 Ctpui
221594 Crpun
221583 [Jporobuy
221574 Crpwii
221588 CrebHuk
221516 Crpwi
221913 CrebHumk
221606 Ctpui
221593 Bbopwucnas
223817 Crpwi
221921 CrebHumK
221509 [porobuy
185028 Crpwii

3asBneHo
59
60
44
74
44
45
65
44
25
24
33
37
23
16
58
50
20
25
37
25
37
41
34
29
26
34
17
15
32
9
17
9
28
18
24
17
12
20
9

MpunsosBunx
22
23
23
26
10
17
16
22
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09:07:19
10:39:02
1455.08

1186.07

09:07:19
10:40:30
01:33:11

108
164

banun
492.03
493.51
491.51
477.27
466.13
480.07
483.03
499.26
463.03
43941
44325
465.61
421.62
465.31
24472
473.73
45247
34133
34930
450.77
263.69
34517
461.62
261.03
80.37
170.33
95.57
0.00
34421
169.96
271.88
9446
258.67
192.77
82.66
172.10
0.00
0.00
84.28

banwu pasom
2452.01
2427.88
242531
241748
2414.66
2409.84
2402.11
2379.14
233235
2308.56
2269.98
2086.96
2073.73
2016.35
176947
1761.65
174457
1715.89
1691.32
1680.95
1670.59
1664.66
1637.74
1300.89
1249.57
1051.73
936.46
911.39
780.11
728.34
605.15
432.64
42785
377.16
340.14
172.10
169.90
88.82
84.28



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Boskos P.O.

BosowwnHcbKmiA O,

Martsiie M.M.
Oyask EM.
Jlyuis B.M.
PonHiukuin C.P.
KoBanbcbkuii M.I.
BuwHeBCcbkMiA 3.M.
leTbMaHuumk 3.1
Kpvsuubknin MJ1.
Fropozeubkuin |.M.
[Menexau P.b.
TBepzoBcbkuii P.P.
lowoscbkmnin b.O.
Jansascbkuii M.B.

Koc A.3.

Jnc O.B.
Onpwuwko b.M.
Maescbkuin [.0.

Ckipka C.A.
Cyuko M.€.
LabaH C.M.

Anis J1.T.

181321
221903
221659
221648
221847
225220
221786
221907
221535
221573
221852
220167
221643
221851
221546
223642
221754
221773
223814
221900
223644
221663
221751

Crpui
CrebHumK
Crpwii
Bopwncnas
Crpui
[porobuy
Crpun
CrebHuk
Crpwii
Bopucnas
Crpwi
Bopucnas
bopvcnas
Crpun
[Oporobuy
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpui
Crpuii
CrebHuK
Crpun
Crpwi
Ctpui
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

83.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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